CAMPIONAT DE BALEARS

AIGUES BBERTES

Il TRAVESSA POPULAR "EL CORTE INGLES"

PASICIA  DERSAL NAM

1 8
2 11
3 3
4 1
5 2
6 28
7 27
8 12
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10 5
11 17
12 34
13 10
14 23
15 26
16 14
17 18
18 29
19 20
20 21
21 13
22 22
23 25
24 19
25 30
26 32
27 31

JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES

MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER
XAVIER GUILLEN CARACUEL
LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER

SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA
ANDRES PERALES PEREZ

LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CANELLAS
GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH

ALVARO MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS
NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON
SERGIO HEREDIA CALVO

SOFIA MOLL BENEJAM

CELIA GAIER

JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS

LUIS ABAD LLOMPART

JOSE AGUSTIN BERRUGA RODRIGUEZ
LUIS RODAS OLIVER

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BARCELO
ALEJANDRO GARCIA ARENA

JUAN AGUILO VENY

MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA
SERGIO SARRA HOVEL

ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO
MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA
ALEJO MUNOZ GONZALEZ

MARIA GRETA DAMIANI NORDFELDT
ANGEL MANUEL SANZ TORRES

DISTANCIA 5 000 m CAMPIONAT DE BALEARS

ANY
1997
1998
2001
2001
2000
1977
1992
1998
1959
2002
1995
1973
12
1977
1965
1973
1965
1980
1981
1968
1968
1970
1978
1968
1966
1994
1958

SEXE

<7 T LIS L

CATEGERIA
SEN MASC
SEN FEM
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
M-B MASC
M-A MASC
SEN FEM
M-D MASC
INF FEM
M-A MASC
M-C FEM
SEN FEM
M-B MASC
M-D MASC
M-C MASC
M-D MASC
M-B MASC
M-B MASC
M-C MASC
M-C MASC
M-C MASC
M-B MASC
M-C MASC
M-D MASC
M-A FEM
M-D MASC

DISTANCIA
5000 F
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5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F
5000 F

POS.CAT
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TEMPS
01:10:41
01:13:19
01:13:41
01:15:30
01:15:36
01:18:24
01:18:25
01:22:41
01:22:46
01:24:04
01:24:46
01:25:04
01:26:00
01:26:09
01:28:11
01:28:27
01:28:28
01:28:39
01:31:14
01:31:25
01:33:16
01:34:01
01:34:40
01:39:05
01:42:30
01:55:06
01:55:13

RITME
1:24
1:27
1:28
1:30
1:30
1:34
1:34
1:39
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:45
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:49
1:49
1:51
1:52
1:53
1:58
2:03
2:18
2:18



